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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 SREERANJINI M K DEVI NAIR (MTHR) MANICHEERAMKUMARATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

2 27/01/2026 RAHUL. P AJITHA C K (MTHR) CHIRAKKULATHINGAL, 
ADAKKAPUTHUR, 

VELLINEZHI, 
ADAKKAPUTHUR, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

3 27/01/2026 ATHULYA A 
SANKAR 

AJITH SANKAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHODI, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

VELLINEZHI, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

4 27/01/2026 SUBHASHINI K ASOK KUMAR K A 
(HSBN)

100, KUNNATH, 
KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR-2, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

5 27/01/2026 MUHAMMEDUKUTTY KUNJUMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

KADAVATHODI 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

6 27/01/2026 Sathi Ramachandran (HSBN) KONATH HOUSE, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

7 27/01/2026 UMMER SHEREEF A SAJNA BEEGAM 
(WIFE)

ALIKKAL HOUSE 
HALEEMA MANZIL, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

8 27/01/2026 DEEPA K MANOJ N P (HSBN) NARANGAPARAMBIL, 
KARAKKAD, 
SHORANUR, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

9 27/01/2026 KADEEJA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

KADAVATHODI 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

10 27/01/2026 P ANILKUMAR RAMANKUTTY NAIR 
C K (FTHR)

GOKULAM 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

11 27/01/2026 SHAHINA K SALMANUL FARIS P 
(HSBN)

PALLIYALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

12 27/01/2026 FARISA THASNIM K P MUHAMMED 
SAHADI (HSBN)

CHARALIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

13 27/01/2026 Rahul K P Krishnan kutty (FTHR) Kottapurathu ponnathu, 
Ambalavattom Po, 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

14 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DAVOOD 

UMMER SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL HOUSE 
GALEEMA MANZIL, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

15 27/01/2026 FARHANA THASNI C 
P 

YAKOOB C P (FTHR) CHERAVATHODY 
PADINHARETHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

CHALAVARA POST, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

16 27/01/2026 SNEHA MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

32/309-7 
NEELAMTHODI 

HOUSE, 
KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

17 27/01/2026 Aadith K Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Kizhuveettil, 
Kuruvattoor, Vellinezhi, 

Thirunarayanapuram, 
679514, Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

18 27/01/2026 IRFANA THASNEEM 
P 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

THOTTINGAL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPPALAM

  

19 27/01/2026 FATHIMA BINTH 
SHEREEF 

UMMER SHEREEF A 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

20 27/01/2026 SHAKIR K T SAITHUMANI K T 
(FTHR)

KARIMPANATHOTTATHIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

21 27/01/2026 SHIFANATH K A RASHID (HSBN) MARAKKAMTHODI, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

22 27/01/2026 Devika P Akhil V K (HSBN) Vizhakkattukulambil, 
Kayiliad, Chalavara, 

Kayiliad, 679122, 
Ottappalam

  

23 27/01/2026 Salman Faris M Assainar (FTHR) Meleppattuthodi, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 

Chalavara, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 
679505, Ottapalam

  

24 27/01/2026 Anand C Vasudevan C (FTHR) Cheenikkal House, 
Mundanattukara, 
Pavukkonam Po, 

Ananganadi, 
Pavukkonam Po, 

679522, Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

25 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
K

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
VANIAMKULAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

PATHANKULAM, 
679522, OTTAPPALAM

  

26 27/01/2026 ALI ABU THAHIR MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NEZHUKIL, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

679122, SHORNUR

  

27 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIR 
M P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MADATHIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI 
P O, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

28 27/01/2026 MAMMY T P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THEKKARA 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

29 27/01/2026 SHABANA K VEERANKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KONNICKAL, 
MUNNARKODE, 

TRIKKATIRI, 
TRIKKATIRI, 679502, 

OTTAPALAM

  

30 27/01/2026 Muhsina Koya Abdul Salim P (HSBN) Pandaraparambil, 
Ambalavattom Po 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

31 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K

RASHEED K (FTHR) KULAVARKUNNATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

32 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Hisana M Muhammed Shafeeq P P 
(HSBN)

Puthan Peedikakkal, 
Pengattiri, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, 679335, 

Ottappalam

  

33 27/01/2026 Sarfunneesa P Shihab (HSBN) Parakkuth, Kayiliad, 
Chalavara, Kayiliad, 
679122, Ottappalam

  

34 27/01/2026 VIGNESH P R RAMESH P C (FTHR) PUTHIRIPADATH 
HOUSE, 

KOONATHARA, 
VANIYAMKULAM I, 
KOONATHARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

35 27/01/2026 SAJILA K T SHAJI (FTHR) KOTTANTHODI, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

36 27/01/2026 MURALI GOPI (FTHR) NAYADI KUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI 
P O, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

37 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N 

USMANKUTTY N 
(FTHR)

NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

38 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAMSHEENA C

MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (HSBN)

KALAKKUNNATH, 
PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

39 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEL A T

ABDUL SALEEM A T 
(FTHR)

ADAMTHOTTINGAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

40 27/01/2026 Abdul Latheef K Jaffar Ali (FTHR) Kottakulam, Chalavara, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

679505, Ottapalam

  

41 27/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K 
P 

MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KEEZHPADAPALLIYALIL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

42 27/01/2026 HANA P ABDUL SALIM 
PARAPPURAM (FTHR)

PARAPPURAM, 
KACHERIKKUNU, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

43 27/01/2026 muhammed mubashir v p musthafa (FTHR) variyampalla, 
cherpulacherry, 
cherpulacherry, 

cherpulasseri, 679503, 
ottapalam

  

44 27/01/2026 MALOOTY N S SASIKUMAR N V 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
SHORNUR, 

SHORNUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

45 27/01/2026 NASEEM T SULEKHA (MTHR) PADIYATHU, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

46 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAFNA P MUHAMMED 
MUBASHIR T (HSBN)

THACHARUTHODI, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 

CHALAVARA, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

47 27/01/2026 Aneesa A FAISAL AMIR (HSBN) KARIMPANCHOLA, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

48 27/01/2026 Misiriya K Jafar Ali (FTHR) Kottakulam, Chalavara, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

679505, Ottapalam

  

49 27/01/2026 ALTHAF A MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

ALIYATHODI, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALAMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

50 27/01/2026 Abhishek B Baburaj P V (FTHR) Vailale House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

51 27/01/2026 SUSMITHA P S SUBRAHMANNIAN P 
R (FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

52 27/01/2026 VIBIN K Ramachandran K 
(FTHR)

KURUPPATH 
KUNDIL, Kuruvattoor, 

Vellinezhi, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 
679514, Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 SAINABA EK BEERAN (FTHR) KULAVARKUNNATH, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

54 27/01/2026 SILPA V RAHUL 
MURALIDHARAN 

(HSBN)

KUNNATH PUTHAN 
VEEDU, MANISSERI, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANISSERI, 679521, 

OTTAPALAM

  

55 27/01/2026 Karthika K V Chandrababu M (HSBN) Melethil, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 

679335, Ottappalam

  

56 27/01/2026 Prajisha P Anilkumar T P (HSBN) Thelasseriparambil, 
Kayiliad, Chalavara, 

Kayiliad, 679122, 
Ottappalam

  

57 27/01/2026 UNNIRAJAN P DHANYA P (WIFE) PATTUTHODI, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

58 27/01/2026 ANSEENA P ALFAS MOITHEEN V 
P (HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANAGANADI, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

59 27/01/2026 JASEELA K MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK (HSBN)

THALLACHIRA, 
PALAKKODE, 
PANAMANNA, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

60 27/01/2026 ANSAD M K SAITHALAVI M K 
(FTHR)

MANNARKUNNATH, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

61 27/01/2026 SHIBIL P K BASHEER P K (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERI, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

62 27/01/2026 Fathima Shabna  A M Navab  M M (HSBN) Makanthara House, 
Chuduvalathur, 
Chuduvalathur, 

Shoranur, 679121, 
Ottappalam

  

63 27/01/2026 JISHNU RAJ RAJAN P (FTHR) PAKKATTIL, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

64 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL P 
P 

JAMALUDEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PULLUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

65 27/01/2026 SIVADASAN T PRASANNA T (WIFE) THOTTINGAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
SHORNUR, 

SHORNUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

66 27/01/2026 ARYA K AMBUJAKSHAN K 
(FTHR)

KULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 
VTC  SHORNUR-2, 

KANAYAM, 679122, 
OTTAPALAM

  

67 27/01/2026 AMINATHUL NAJIYA 
K 

MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL ALI (HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 

CHALAVARA, 
PULIYANAMKUMNNU, 
679505, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

68 27/01/2026 SHOBY MARTIN P V MARTIN (FTHR) PAREKKATTIL, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
679522, SHORNUR

  

69 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FAYISA C

LAILA (MTHR) NADUKKANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

70 27/01/2026 SUMAYA M T FAISAL P (HSBN) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

71 27/01/2026 SAAVAN D P ARAVINDAKSHAN D 
P (FTHR)

DEVASWAMPARAMBIL, 
THRANGALI, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANNANUR, 679523, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

72 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shefeer K K Muhammedali 
(FTHR)

Karukulam House, 
Puliyanamkunnu Po, 

Chalavara, 
Puliyanamkunnu, 

679505, Ottappalam

  

73 27/01/2026 ARSHA P M MANOJ P (FTHR) PALANCHERI 
HOUSE, KAILIYAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
SHORNUR, 

KAILIYAD P O, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

74 27/01/2026 ATHULLYA K K JAYAPRAKASHAN 
(FTHR)

KUZHINADATH 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISSI 
POST, 679503, 
OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

75 27/01/2026 SHAMSAD ALI K HAMZA K (FTHR) KADUMUDIYIL 
HOUSE, PATTISSERI, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

76 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SABIQ 
M 

SAKKER HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

MANHALANGADAN, 
KACHERIKKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

77 27/01/2026 MUHSINA P SAINUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

panickernechi house, 
pombilaya, NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

78 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA M T 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MARAKKAMTHODY, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

79 27/01/2026 SHAHANAS SHERIN 
K

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KONIKKAL 
ATTASSERY, 

MUNNARKODE, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
MUNNARKODE, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

80 27/01/2026 Suhaila V T Yahiya (HSBN) Angadiyil, 
Ezhuvanthala, Nellaya, 
Ezhuvanthala, 679335, 

Ottappalam

  

81 27/01/2026 Vineeth M Smitha (MTHR) Andalil, Pombilaya, 
Nellaya, Pombilaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

82 27/01/2026 SABANA SHERIN K HYDAR ALI K (HSBN) KALATHIL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

83 27/01/2026 ANJALI M Nikhil V R (OTHR) VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJAKKAD, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
SHORANUR

  

84 27/01/2026 SAHLA MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PENGATTIRIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KRISHNNPADI, 
NELLAYA, NELLAYA 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

85 27/01/2026 Pranav Krishna P Parameswaran (FTHR) Keezhoppatt, Thrangali, 
Vaniamkulam, 

Maannanoor, 679523, 
Ottapalam

  

86 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P K

ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

SALIYAMKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

87 27/01/2026 PRASANNA T SIVADASAN (HSBN) THOTTINGAL 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGOTTUR, 
SHORNUR, 

SHORNUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

88 27/01/2026 ASGAR USMAN USMAN (FTHR) ORAVINGAL HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

89 27/01/2026 SHIFNA T M MUSTHAFA T M 
(FTHR)

THENAMOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

90 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ERFAN ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KUTTANPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

91 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ANSHID M C

ASHARAF (FTHR) CHENNALAMKUNDIL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

92 27/01/2026 NAJEEMATH M T USMAN (HSBN) PARAMEL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

93 27/01/2026 GIRIJA K RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PADMALAYAM, 
KULAPPULLY, 

KALLIPPADAM, 
KALLIPPADAM, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

94 27/01/2026 MUBASHIRA THASNI 
ODUVANGATTIL 

SIRAJUDHEEN N C 
(HSBN)

NARUKKANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

PANAMANNA POST, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

95 27/01/2026 Shakeena K Najemudeen E S 
(HSBN)

Indiyil, Vaniyamkulam 
Po, Vaniyamkulam, 

Vaniyamkulam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

96 27/01/2026 RISHATH SAREEN K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KALLINGAL, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

97 27/01/2026 RAMEENA N ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

NEERANI, SALAFI 
NAGAR, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
679503, OTTAPLAM

  

98 27/01/2026 SUNITHA P AMBUJAKSHAN K 
(HSBN)

KULATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

VTC SHORNUR-2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

99 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALMAN AHAMAD K 

ABBAS (FTHR) KALLOORKAL, 
ANANGANADI, 
KOTHAKURSSI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

100 27/01/2026 Fathima Haneena K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOORIKKATTIL, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

101 27/01/2026 UVAIS C C MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

102 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE O K 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ODUVANKATTIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

TRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

103 27/01/2026 RAHEEMA 
THASNEEM A 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE O K 

(HSBN)

ODUVANKATTIL, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

104 27/01/2026 MIDHULA P SARATH U P (HSBN) ULLATTUPARAMBIL, 
ARAYAMANGHALAM, 

VELLINEZHI, 
ADAKKAPUTHUR, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

105 27/01/2026 HYDAR ALI K MOITHEEN K (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

106 27/01/2026 KEVIN K RAJU RAJU PETER (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KOONATHARA, 

VANIYAMKULAM I, 
KOONATHARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

107 27/01/2026 Fazal P Nafeesa P (MTHR) Pulakkal House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
679501, Ottappalam

  

108 27/01/2026 SHAFEEK ALI K S SHAMSU (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

109 27/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN K 
S 

SWAMINATHAN 
(FTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
KULAPPULLY, 

KALLIPPADAM, 
KALLIPAADAM, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

110 27/01/2026 AJITHA T RAMAKRISHNAN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKEETTIL, 
KURUVATTUR, 

VELLINEZHI, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
679514, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

111 27/01/2026 RESHMA V T JAYADEVAN (HSBN) PULIKKAL 
CHERUMPARAMBIL, 
THARUVAKKONAM, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
THARUVAKKONAM 

POST, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

112 27/01/2026 MUHMMED 
MARSOOK T 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) THOPPAYIL, 
PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

113 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAOOF 
K P

ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KUTTANPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

114 27/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KOORIKKATTIL, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

115 27/01/2026 Sudha Bhaskaran (HSBN) Mullakkal, Thrangali, 
Vaniamkulam, 

Maannanoor, 679523, 
Ottapalam

  

116 27/01/2026 SWALIHA K P MUHAMMED ANEES 
M K (HSBN)

Moolamkunnath, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

117 27/01/2026 PRATHIBHA C SUBHASH A K (HSBN) KRISHNA VILASAM 
ANGADIKUNNATH, 

THEKKUMURI 
AREKKAVU ROAD, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

118 27/01/2026 SULAIMAN ASLAM V 
T 

HAMZA V T (FTHR) VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, KANAYAM 

PO, SHORANUR, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

119 27/01/2026 ASWINKRISHNA K N K SOMAN (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KOONATHARA, 

VANIYAMKULAM I, 
KOONATHARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

120 27/01/2026 ANJAN KRISHNA T BAIJU (FTHR) THEKKETHIL, 
MOLOOR, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

121 27/01/2026 AL HABEER K P SULAIKHA (MTHR) KELATHUPARAMBIL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

122 27/01/2026 AKHIL A NARAYANANKUTTY 
A (FTHR)

ERALAYATHIL 
HOUSE, VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 679504, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

123 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P K

ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

PAKKADAN HOUSE, 
SALIYAMKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

124 27/01/2026 SAVITHRI K RADHAKRISHNAN K 
S (FTHR)

PATHMALAYAM, 
KALLIPPADAM, 
KULAPPULLY, 

KALLIPPADAM, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

125 27/01/2026 AJNA K P MUHAMMEDALI K P 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPARAMBIL, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

PANAMANNA POST, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

126 27/01/2026 ANUSHIKA K KRISHNADAS P 
(FTHR)

MADHAVI 
MANDIRAM, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

127 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF A (FTHR)

AVUNHIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

128 27/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
T 

FIYAS MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KULAVARKUNNATH 
HOUSE, CHARAL, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

129 27/01/2026 SUJATHA P PRASAD P (HSBN) PARAPPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, 

KULAPPULLY PO, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

130 27/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN O SHAKKEER (FTHR) OZHUPARA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

131 27/01/2026 ARCHANA U P SURESH U P (FTHR) ULLATTUPARAMBIL, 
ARAYAMANGALAM, 

VELLINEZHI, 
ADAKKAPUTHUR, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

132 27/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMED (HSBN) THEKARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

133 27/01/2026 ASHMILA K JUNAID K P (HSBN) PADIYANAMKUNNATH 
PARAKKAL HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

134 27/01/2026 PRAMEELA KUMARAN (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

135 27/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR MUTHALIB (FTHR) CHERIKALLINMEL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI 1, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

136 27/01/2026 CHEMBAYIL 
MUHAMMAD 

ASHARAF 

KUNJIMON (FTHR) CHEMBAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
GOVERNMENT 

PRESS, SHORANUR, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

137 27/01/2026 RAMSHEEDA K DULKIFILI K (HSBN) KOODAMANGALAM 
HOUSE, 

ELIYAPATTA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

138 27/01/2026 ARCHANA M MANOJ R (FTHR) CHITTANDA, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

SHORANUR, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

139 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
K

SAKKEER K (FTHR) KULAVARKUNNATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

140 27/01/2026 SIFANATH BEEYYUMMA 
(MTHR)

MENAKKAL HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

141 27/01/2026 ANSILA SHERIN K UMMER K (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

142 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KOZHITHODI, 
MUNADAKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURISSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

143 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER K P 

MOIDEENKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KALLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ANANGANADI, 
ANANGANADI, 

PANAMANNA POST, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

144 27/01/2026 ARYA M K M K 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

MELEKODAKKATTIL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

145 27/01/2026 ANSHID N M MUNEER (FTHR) NADUVIL VEEDU, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANANGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

146 27/01/2026 Fathima Jisna P Moideenkutty P (FTHR) Parakkatt, Pombilaya, 
Nellaya, Pombilaya, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

147 27/01/2026 SIDHARTH. K P 
Sidharth

Nrayanan K P 
Narayanan (FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURAYIL, 
Paruthipra, Shornur, 

Shornur, 679121, 
Ottapalam

  

148 27/01/2026 VARGHESE K P Porinchu (FTHR) KUNISSERI, RED 
GATE, KULAPPULLY, 

GOVT PRESS PO, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

149 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

150 27/01/2026 ANSAR P K NISHANA (WIFE) ATHANGANAKATH 
HOUSE, K K 

COLONY, SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

151 27/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR P SRAJU (FTHR) PANIKKARTHODI, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

152 27/01/2026 MUBEENA C MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KORAMKULAM, 
KOTHAKURUSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

153 27/01/2026 PUTHAN PEEDIKKAL 
ABDUL RAHMAN 

P KUNHIMOIDU 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

154 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH K KUMARADAS K 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

KOONATHARA, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

155 27/01/2026 Faisal P Saidalavi P (FTHR) Parambil, Chalavara, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 
679505, Ottappalam

  

156 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN K 
T 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

PULAKKAL, 
KAYILIYAD, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KAYILIYAD, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

157 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T 

KADEEJA (MTHR) THOOMBAYIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPPALAM

  

158 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HESHAM K 

SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
CHALAVARA, 

MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

159 27/01/2026 ANANTHU PRAVEEN MULLAPULLI 
PRAVEEN BABU 

(FTHR)

KARUNA, NEAR 
ADLP SCHOOL, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

160 27/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal K ABDUL NASAR K 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA, 
PATTISSERI, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

161 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RUKSANA 
K

KABEER (FTHR) KARANKOTTIL 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

162 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PARAKATTIL, 
PAVUKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKONAM, 

679522, SHORNUR

  

163 27/01/2026 Jasna Sherin K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KULANGARA, 
PATTISSERI, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

164 27/01/2026 Swalahudheen K Kamarudheen K (FTHR) Kakkattummal, 
Palakkode, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

165 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJZAL 
N

ABOOBAKKAR N P 
(FTHR)

NADAKKAPARAMBIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

166 27/01/2026 ASHIRA K MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K (HSBN)

KONTHATH HOUSE, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTOM 
POST, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

167 27/01/2026 NISHANA K K ANSAR (HSBN) ATHAMKANAKATH 
HOUSE, K K 

COLONY, SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

168 27/01/2026 ARCHANA K AYYAPPANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KEEZHTHODI, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

169 27/01/2026 MOHANA DASAN P P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

PATINJARE 
PURAKKAL, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULACHERRY, 

KARALMANNA 
POST, 679506, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

170 27/01/2026 Manoharan A C Narayanankutty Nair K 
(FTHR)

Kaliyath House, East 
Manissery, 

Vaniyamkulam, 
Manissery, 679521, 

Ottapalam

  

171 27/01/2026 SREEJITHA A AJESH P (HSBN) POOKKOTTUPALLIYATHI, 
CHERPULACHERY, 
CHERPULASEERY, 
CHERPULASEERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

172 27/01/2026 Farsana A Sajitha A (MTHR) Avunjikkad, Mavundiri, 
Nellaya, 

Marayamangalam, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

173 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Farsana K Sakkir Hussain K 
(FTHR)

Kunnathkulam House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

174 27/01/2026 SALEENA K P KUNJAYAMU N 
(HSBN)

NEELATHODI, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

175 27/01/2026 AKSHARA S SASIKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VAZHUKKAPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOONATHARA, 
VANIYAMKULAM I, 
KOONATHARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

176 27/01/2026 Rubeena C Muhammad Fahad P 
(HSBN)

Pengattiri, Kothakurssi, 
Panamanna Post, 

Ananganandi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

177 27/01/2026 SAFIYATHUL 
MAJITHA M T 

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (HSBN)

MELETHALAKKAL, 
MOLOOR, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

178 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SULTHANA A T 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

PULAKKAL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

179 27/01/2026 SULAIKHA IBRAHIM (HSBN) KANNERI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

180 27/01/2026 THASNEEM P MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K V (HSBN)

KARUPPAN VEETTIL, 
KACHERIKKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

181 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Farhana K 
K 

Sakkir Hussain K 
(FTHR)

KunnathKulam House, 
Panamanna, 

Ambalavattom Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottappalam

  

182 27/01/2026 PAVITHRA C VINOD C (FTHR) CHEENIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOONATHARA, 
VANIYAMKULAM I, 
KOONATHARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

183 27/01/2026 FASILSALMAN P F FIROZ (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERI, 
CHERPULASSERI, 
CHERPULASSERI, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

184 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH RISANA 
C K 

SHADULI (HSBN) THOTTINGAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

185 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M P 

Rasheed (FTHR) Meleppattuthodi, 
Veeramangalam, 
Thrikkadeeri 2, 

Veeramangalam, 
679502, Ottapalam

  

186 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIF 
HUSSAIN V P

ASHRAF (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

187 27/01/2026 NUSAIBA T R KUNHIMUHAMMED 
P (HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

188 27/01/2026 MUNEERA T SAOOD A K (HSBN) APPAM KANDATHIL, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

189 27/01/2026 KABEER O ALIMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

OZHUPARA, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

190 27/01/2026 NIHAL AHAMMED P 
A 

ABDUL RASAK P K 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KUTTIKKAD 

COLONY, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR PO, 
679121, OTTAPALAM

  

191 27/01/2026 SALEENA M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MANAMULLY, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

192 27/01/2026 Suhaira Thasneem K Abdul Subair K K 
(FTHR)

Kunnathkulam, 
Ambalavattom Po 

Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

193 27/01/2026 RINSHA K AKBAR SHABEED P 
(HSBN)

POOKKODAN, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

194 27/01/2026 ANAGHA M P PRAKASH M (FTHR) MELEDATHMANA, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

195 27/01/2026 Musthafa K Kadheeja (MTHR) Kizhakkum Parambil, 
Ezhuvanthal, Nellaya, 
Ezhuvanthala, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

196 27/01/2026 DIVYA V KALYANIKUTTY 
(MTHR)

VELLATT HOUSE, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

197 27/01/2026 ISMAYIL KALENDAR (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, SHORANUR 

PO, PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

198 27/01/2026 ANITHA BABURAJ (HSBN) EDATHODI, 
SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 

GANESHGIRI, 679123, 
OTTAPALAM

  

199 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NYSHANA 
K K 

AZEEZ K K (FTHR) KANJIRAKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

200 27/01/2026 RESHMA K P RAMAKRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

KODIYATHUPARAMBIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

201 27/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNAN K P LAKSHMI (WIFE) KODIYATH 
PARAMBU, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

202 27/01/2026 Sherinshana T P MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

MANNARUKUNNATH, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

203 27/01/2026 SUFAIRA T K MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL A (HSBN)

ARANJIKKAL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, SHORNUR

  

204 27/01/2026 ASHIFA JASMIN P T ASHIK T (HSBN) THACHAMPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAVATTOM, 

ANANGANADI, 
AMBALAVATTOM, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

205 27/01/2026 SHAHINA C K MUHAMMED 
BASHEER N K (HSBN)

NELLIKURUSSI, 
MANGODE, 

TRIKKADEERI II, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

206 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIBINA K C 

veerankutty (FTHR) parakkattil, Edakode, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

207 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
T 

SALAM T (FTHR) THOTTINGAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

208 27/01/2026 FARSANA C SHANOOB C P  
(HSBN)

CHEDATH 
PALLIYALIL, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
SHORNUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

209 27/01/2026 ADITHYAKRISHNAN 
M 

SUKUMARAN M 
(FTHR)

MARIYATHODI, 
KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

SHORNUR

  

210 27/01/2026 FARHANA K P Ummar (FTHR) KUNDILE 
PADIYEKKAL,, 

KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
Cherppulassery, 

KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, Ottappalam

  

211 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHIFANATH C K 

KUNJUMON ALI C K 
(FTHR)

CHEENAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, GOVT 
PRESS PO, 

SHORANUR II, GOVT 
PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

212 27/01/2026 NAJIYA JALEELUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KULAVARKUNNATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

213 27/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI U GIRIJA V V (MTHR) KANTHALOOR 
VARIYAM, 

VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

214 27/01/2026 HASBEENA V MUHAMMED HARIS 
(HSBN)

POOTHAMKOTTIL, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

215 27/01/2026 KIRAN KRISHNA MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

PALLITHODY, 
MANJAKKAD, 

SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 HASNA C MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMKULAM, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

217 27/01/2026 ARCHANA GOPAN C GOPAKUMAR T T 
(FTHR)

GOKULAM, 
KOTHAKURISSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

218 27/01/2026 AMRUTHA POOJA K VINAYACHANDRAN 
K (FTHR)

KANJIRAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KOONATHARA, 
VANIYAMKULAM I, 
KOONATHARA P O, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

219 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAHIR A

HUSSAIN (FTHR) ANAMCHIRAKKAL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

220 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MURSHIDHA P P 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

221 27/01/2026 Farsana A Sajitha A (MTHR) Avunjikkad, Mavundiri, 
Nellaya, 

Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

222 27/01/2026 ARUN NK KUNJUMON NM 
(FTHR)

NARIPPARAYIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

223 27/01/2026 RINSHIDA N MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD V T (HSBN)

VAKKIYATHODI, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

224 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SAFAN 
N C 

JABBAR N C (FTHR) NARUKKANCHIRA 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI  2, 

VEERAMANGALAM 
P O, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

225 27/01/2026 shifa p shameer babu (FTHR) pulakkal, 
kacherikkunnu, 
cherpulacherry, 

cherpulacheri, 679503, 
ottapalam

  

226 27/01/2026 ALI AKBAR A ALAVI A (FTHR) AKKARAPARAMBIL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

227 27/01/2026 Muhammad Moytheen (FTHR) Thaliyanthodi House, 
Thrikkadeeri Po, 
Thrikkadeeri 1, 

Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 
Ottappalam

  

228 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID P P 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

CHEMMANKUZHI, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

229 27/01/2026 KHADEEJA K K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (HSBN)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

230 27/01/2026 Sumi Krishna Krishnakumar (FTHR) Navayath Palliyalil, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, 679335, 

Ottappalam

  

231 27/01/2026 Muhammed Ashik K T Hamza (FTHR) Kanakkanthodi, 
Mangode, Thrikkadeeri 
2, Mangode, 679503, 

Ottappalam

  

232 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFEEDA V 

SUBAIDA (MTHR) VADAKKETHIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

233 27/01/2026 MUBSHIRA 
MARIYAM P 

ABDUL MAJEED V T 
(HSBN)

VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

SHORANUR

  

234 27/01/2026 MINI JUBIE KOLAZHY 
BAHULEYAN JUBIE 

(HSBN)

KOLAZHY, 
NEDUNGOTTOOR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

235 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIBA T SALAM T (FTHR) THOTTINGAL, 
CHEREPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

236 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K 

MUJEEB K (FTHR) KOLLATH, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

237 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

238 27/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NABEEL P 

ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

PAIIATH, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

239 27/01/2026 Mohammed Ali K Mohammed (FTHR) Karukulam, Chalavara, 
Chalavara, 

Puliyanamkunnu, 
679505, Ottapalam

  

240 27/01/2026 JAMALU K T VEERAN (FTHR) KADANTHODI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

241 27/01/2026 Adith V Manojkumar (FTHR) Valiyath, Thrangali, 
Vaniamkulam, 

Maannanoor, 679523, 
Ottapalam

  

242 27/01/2026 K B JUBIE MINI MOL KOLAZHI 
(WIFE)

KOLAZHI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

243 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHEBEEBA P T 

SIRAJUDHEEN P T 
(FTHR)

PUTHOORTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM 
POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

244 27/01/2026 ANSHIFA P RASAK (FTHR) PERUMBALA HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

245 27/01/2026 KRIPA C RAVI (FTHR) CHOLAKKALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

246 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K T JAMAL K T (FTHR) KADANTHODI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

TRIKKADEERI II, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

247 27/01/2026 NIMISHA K CHANDRAN (FTHR) KANICHUKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA, 
679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

248 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL 
P 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

PARICHIKKADA, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

249 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SIBILA 
V T

MUHAMMED SHAJI 
(FTHR)

VELLIYAPPAN 
THODI, 

KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

CHERPULACHERRY, 
679504, OTTAPALAM

  

250 27/01/2026 Viswanathan Sanitha Viswanathan 
(WIFE)

Madath Kizhakkethil, 
East Manissery, 
Vaniyamkulam, 

Manissery, 679521, 
Ottapalam

  

251 27/01/2026 ANAGHA PRAKASH PRAKASH T (FTHR) KRISHNAKRIPA 
HOUSE, 

KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
CHERPULACHERRY, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

252 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK P Manikandan P (FTHR) 06/392 
PAROKKOTTIL, 

Kuttanassery, 
Vellinezhi, 

Kuttanassery, 679514, 
Ottapalam

  

253 27/01/2026 NIDIN KRISHNA P D DINESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

PAPPARAMBATH, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

254 27/01/2026 BALKEES V K UMMAR (HSBN) MOOCHIKOOTTATHIL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

255 27/01/2026 AYUSH K SHAJI SHAJI V M (FTHR) KANAYAMPLACKAL 
HOUSE, GOVT. 

PRESS PO, 
SHORANUR II, GOVT 

PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

256 27/01/2026 Vysakh M K Viswanathan (FTHR) Madath Kizhakkethil, 
East Manissery, 
Vaniyamkulam, 

Manissery, 679521, 
Ottapalam

  

257 27/01/2026 ABDU RAHMAN V K SAID MUHAMMED  
V  K  (FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA, 
VELLOTTUKURSSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

258 27/01/2026 ABHISHEK K DHANALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

MELE KUNDIL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

259 27/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH C BASHEER (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

260 27/01/2026 MIRSHABA SHERIN 
C T 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

CHERANGAMTHODI, 
KUTTIKKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

261 27/01/2026 NASAR SAINABA (MTHR) PALLATH, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

262 27/01/2026 SHIFILA SHERIN M ANAS V P (HSBN) VANIYAPURAKKAL, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

263 27/01/2026 JAYARAMAN R K RAJESHWARI (WIFE) KALLOZHI VEED, 
PARUTHIPRA, 

SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

264 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shabeel C K Shamsudheen (FTHR) Chamakkattil, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Puliyanamkunnu, 
679505, Ottapalam

  

265 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHIFA P AMEER ALI M (HSBN) MUTHUKURSSITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

266 27/01/2026 Fathima Fidha Haneefa (FTHR) Tharayankunnimel, 
Pombilaya, Nellaya, 
Pombilaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

267 27/01/2026 JASIL JAMAL M JAMAL M (FTHR) Mangaliyil, 
Ezhuvanthala, Nellaya, 
Ezhuvanthala, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

268 27/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZE M K UMMER M K (FTHR) MOOCHIKKOOTTATHIL, 
ATTASSERY, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

269 27/01/2026 FAISAL HUSSAIN (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

270 27/01/2026 SAJITHA C MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK C (HSBN)

CHAKKALIKKAL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
679502, SHORNUR

  

271 27/01/2026 SHAHLA A NAZAR A (FTHR) ANGEKKARA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

272 27/01/2026 HAFSATH K T NABEESA K (MTHR) KURUVAKKATTUTHODI, 
KUTTIKKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THARUVAKKONAM, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

273 27/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
CHONAT NAIR

MAMMUNNIKALATHIL 
NARAYANAN 
MENON (FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
MUTHALIYAR 

STHREET, SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

274 27/01/2026 A ATHULYA VENUGOPALAN A 
(FTHR)

ADAVAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI I, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

275 27/01/2026 Anshida K ASHRAF K (FTHR) KALAKUNNATH, 
CHERPULACHEERY, 
CHERPULASEERY, 

PANNIYAMKURISHI, 
679503, OTTAPALAM

  

276 27/01/2026 JISHA MK GOPI (HSBN) ALAPETTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOROTTUR, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 

CHOROTTUR, 679521, 
OTTAPALAM

  

277 27/01/2026 MUNSHIHA C P MUHAMMED ALI K P 
(HSBN)

KIZHPPADA 
PALLIYALIL, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

278 27/01/2026 ARYA P DAYANAND P (FTHR) POTTAMAL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

279 27/01/2026 SANTHOSH KUMAR 
KUNDUKATTU 

MADATHIL

K P PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

18/18, KUNDUKATTU 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

SHORANUR

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

280 27/01/2026 AFSAL P T ASHARAF (FTHR) PULATHARAKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

281 27/01/2026 SREEJA K Vasudevan (HSBN) Kariyattil House, 
Thrikkadeeri, 

Thrikkadeeri 1, 
Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 

Ottapalam

  

282 27/01/2026 SAFEELA NISRIN N MUHAMMED AFSAL 
T (HSBN)

NEERANI, 
KACHERIKKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

283 27/01/2026 KARTHIKA P RATHEESH P (FTHR) PATHAYAPPURAPADI, 
KOTHAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
679522, SHORNUR

  

284 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
K 

MUHAMMED ASIL K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARALMANNA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARALMANNA P O, 
679506, OTTAPALAM

  

285 27/01/2026 SAHIL SANTHOSH 
KUMAR

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

18/18, KUNDUKATTU 
MADATHIL HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

SHORANUR

  

286 27/01/2026 Saifudheen A K Saidali (FTHR) Arangath kodiyil, 
Pombilaya, Nellaya, 
Pombilaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

287 27/01/2026 SAFA SHERIN V T ABDUL SALAMA V T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHODI 
HOUSE, KANAYAM 

PO, SHORNUR II, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

288 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALMAN KK

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOORIKATTIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

289 27/01/2026 AMITHA T S SUBRAMANIAN R 
(FTHR)

AINICAL HOUSE, 
KALLIPPADAM, 
SHORANUR 2, 

KALLIPPADAM PO, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

290 27/01/2026 ADARSH P P BEJOY (FTHR) POTTAMAL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

291 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH K SUDEVAN (FTHR) KOTTILINGAL, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

292 27/01/2026 SIVARAJ C SANTHA C (MTHR) CHERUMPALA 
HOUSE, SHORNUR 2, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

293 27/01/2026 HASEENA K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KALLUPALAN 
VEEDU, KUTTIKKAD 
COLONY, SHORNUR, 

SHORNUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

294 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMSHAD P 

ABDUL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

295 27/01/2026 BHADRA V RAJAGOPALAN V 
(FTHR)

VELLARAMPARA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

296 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK K 

K ASSAINAR (FTHR) Kulangarakattil, 
Beevippady, Nellaya, 

Nellaya, 679335, 
Ottapalam

  

297 27/01/2026 SAMEERA T MUHAMMED RIYAS 
(HSBN)

ORAVINGAL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, MUN 
DAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

298 27/01/2026 NADHIYA M SUDHEER BABU 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

299 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMSHAD P 

ABDUL RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

300 27/01/2026 SAFVANATH P MUHAMMED ASHIK 
(HSBN)

PADUVANPADAM, 
ATTASSERY, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
MUNNURCODE, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

301 27/01/2026 FATHIMASUHARA V MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK K (HSBN)

Kulangarakkattil, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

302 27/01/2026 ABHITHA K KRISHNAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KORATTIYIL HOUSE, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANISSERY P O, 

679521, OTTAPPALAM

  

303 27/01/2026 SHIBIL 
ABOOBACKER C 

ABOOBACKER C 
(FTHR)

CHARALIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

304 27/01/2026 JASEENA P ABUTHAHIR (HSBN) VAKKETHODI, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

305 27/01/2026 SIFANA SHARIN MUHAMMADALI K P 
(FTHR)

KOPPAM 
PARAMMEL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

306 27/01/2026 MANIKANADAN N P BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

PURAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

307 27/01/2026 PRANAV T M VIJAYAN T M (FTHR) THONNANAMKODE 
MELETHIL, 

MOOPPAR COLONY, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

THARUVAKKONAM, 
679501, OTTAPALAM

  

308 27/01/2026 Sreekiran PS Beena (MTHR) Parappalliyalil, 
Adakkaputhoor, 
Adakkaputhoor, 

Adakkaputhoor, 679503, 
Ottapalam

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

309 27/01/2026 GOPIKA P M MANOHARAN P G 
(FTHR)

Pallathpadikkal, 
Kuruvattoor, Vellinezhi, 

Thirunarayanapuram, 
679514, Ottappalam

  

310 27/01/2026 Melepurakkal Rasmi anandkumar T (HSBN) 1/292, Thekkedath 
kalathil, vellinezhi, 
vellinezhi, 679504, 

ottapalam

  

311 27/01/2026 ATHIRA V RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VELLARAMPARA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

312 27/01/2026 SANUSHA M BABY SULOCHANA 
(MTHR)

MELEVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, 
KULAPPULLY, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

313 27/01/2026 Abhiram C Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Cheruppumpullil, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Vellinezhi, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

679514, Shornur

  

314 27/01/2026 VIDYA V RAMESH M (HSBN) Valayangattil, 
Adakkaputhur, 

Vellinezhi, 
Adakkaputhur, 679503, 

Ottapalam

  

315 27/01/2026 VISHNU P Krishnadas P (FTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
Kuruvattoor, Vellinezhi, 

Thirunarayanapuram, 
679514, Ottappalam

  

316 27/01/2026 Sreenandana Menon Ananthan (FTHR) Kormath Mulakuveetil, 
Thiruvazhiyode, 

Vellinezhi, 
Thiruvazhiyode, 
679514, Shornur

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

317 27/01/2026 ASWIN O P ANIL O P (FTHR) OTTUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKATTUPULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM II, 
CHERUKATTUPULAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

318 27/01/2026 JUMANA THASNEEM 
K P

MUHAMMED ASIF 
(HSBN)

PARAKKATHODY, 
THEKKUMURI, 

CHERPULACHERRY, 
THEKKUMURI, 

679506, SHORNUR

  

319 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SHAFNA K P

MUHAMMED 
SAFARUDIN K P 

(FTHR)

KUNNATHPEEDIKAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

320 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Fasna P K Muhammed Muhasin P 
(HSBN)

Parakkal, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

321 27/01/2026 Keerthi P S Beena (MTHR) Parapalliyalil, 
Adakkaputhoor, 
Adakkaputhoor, 

Adakkaputhoor, 679503, 
Ottappalam

  

322 27/01/2026 NAYANA C PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

CHITTENGAL, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

323 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF K T

RAFEEQ K T (FTHR) KARIMBANATHOTTATHIL, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

324 27/01/2026 SREEJITH C SANKARAN C (FTHR) CHIRAYILPADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

325 27/01/2026 Narayanan P Krishnan (FTHR) Pozhathiyil, 
Kothakurssi,Panamanna, 

Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

326 27/01/2026 KASHINADH K P KOTHA P  (FTHR) KARUTHU PADI, 
PANAYUR, 

vaniyamkulam, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

ottappalam

  

327 27/01/2026 NASIRA A MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL (HSBN)

VAKKIYATHODI, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

328 27/01/2026 Santhakumari Narayanan (HSBN) Pozhathiyil, 
Kothakurssi, 
Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

329 27/01/2026 AYISHA MUNAVIRA 
T 

SAIDALAVI T (FTHR) 174, PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPPALAM

  

330 27/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN M SHAJIMON M (FTHR) MENAKKAL, 
MOLOOR, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

331 27/01/2026 MUBASHEERA N MUHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

VAKKIYATHODI, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

332 27/01/2026 AYSHA RINSI C ABDUL AZEEZ C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBIL, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

333 27/01/2026 Muhammed Shamnad P Nasar (FTHR) 8/43, pokkalathil, 
karalmanna, 

karalmanna, 679506, 
ottapalam

  

334 27/01/2026 Fathima Jasna N Hassan (FTHR) Nedumkandathil, 
Kayiliad, Chalavara, 

Kayiliad, 679122, 
Ottappalam

  

335 27/01/2026 SWETHA S SREEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
KUNNATHAZHATH, 

SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPALAM

  

336 27/01/2026 Divya Anandkumar (HSBN) 1/, thekkedath kalathil, 
Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 

679504, ottapalam

  

337 27/01/2026 ANJALI KRISHNA P K KRISHNADASAN P 
(FTHR)

PAPPANKATTIL, 
PANAYUR, 

vaniyamkulam, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

ottappalam

  

338 27/01/2026 KRISHNAPRASAD.K.C. 
Krishna Prasad K C

RAJANI Rajani (MTHR) KIZHAKKE 
CHANGOTH, 

THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
VELLINEZHI, 

THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
679514, Otp

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

339 27/01/2026 Afeef A K Muhammed Musthaffa 
A K (FTHR)

Ambalamkunnath, 
Kothakurssi, 
Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

340 27/01/2026 Suchithra K Chandrika (MTHR) Kanakkampalliyalil, 
Adakkaputhoor, 
Adakkaputhoor, 

Adakkaputhoor, 679503, 
Ottappalam

  

341 27/01/2026 Sreeya K Sandhya P (MTHR) Koodathodi house, 
Adakkaputhur, 

Vellinezhi, 
Adakkaputhur, 679503, 

Ottappalam

  

342 27/01/2026 ABILASH P MANIKANDAN P 
(FTHR)

PAPPARAMBATH, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

343 27/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
P 

HAMSA (FTHR) PULAKKAL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULACHERRY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

344 27/01/2026 ADHITHYA KRISHNA 
S 

SURAJ V C (FTHR) Sumangali House, 
kulappully, shornur 2, 

gov press, 679122, 
ottappalam

  

345 27/01/2026 SARATH S SREEDHARAN P 
(FTHR)

SREERAGAM, 
KUNNATHAZHATH, 

SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

346 27/01/2026 REVATHY A S AJIL T (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMUKA, 
SHORANUR, 

GANESHGIRI, 679123, 
OTTAPALAM

  

347 27/01/2026 Smitha ravikumar Ravikumar (HSBN) 1/179 B, Santham, 
Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 

679504, ottapalam

  

348 27/01/2026 Anamika K J Jayadevan K T (FTHR) Koodathodi, 
Adakkaputhur, 

Vellinezhi, 
Adakkaputhur, 679503, 

Ottappalam

  

349 27/01/2026 Vini Bhaskaran Bhaskaran (FTHR) Mullakkal, Thrangali, 
Vaniamkulam, 

Maannanoor, 679523, 
Ottapalam

  

350 27/01/2026 ANASWARA 
KRISHNA K P 

BALAKRISHNAN K P 
(FTHR)

KANAKKUPARAMBIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORNUR

  

351 27/01/2026 Ravikumar K jayagopal (FTHR) 1/179 B, santham, 
vellinezhi, vellinezhi, 

679504, ottapalam

  

352 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
O K 

SHARMEENATH 
(MTHR)

ORAVANKUNDIL, 
KOTHAKURUSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

353 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M T 

MUHAMMAD 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MARAKKAMTHODI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679502, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 28, 2026, 3:05 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

354 27/01/2026 SHIJU E D REMYA B (WIFE) ELUVATHINGAL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 

SHORNUR, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

355 27/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA K USHA P (MTHR) 29, 
KUNNATHAZHATH 

HOUSE 
NEDUNGOTOOR, 

SHORANUR, 
SHORANUR, 679121, 

OTTAPALAM

  

356 27/01/2026 KRISHNENDU C SINDHU C (MTHR) CHARAPPARAMBIL, 
KUTTANASSERY, 

VELLINEZHI, 
KUTTANASSERY, 

679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

357 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJZAL 
P 

ABBAS P (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

CHALAVARA POST, 
679505, OTTAPPALAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


